
SEAMEC LIMITED 
A member of MMG 

-~~ 

Regd. Office: A-901-905, 9th Floor, 215 Atrium, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 093, India 
Tel. : +91-22-6694 1800 • Fax: +91-22-6694 1818 , E-mail : contact@seamec.in • CIN : L63032MH1986PLC154910 

SEAMEC/BSF/DSC/SMO/0911/2022 

November 09, 2022 

BSE Limited 
Phirojee Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400001 

Trading Symbol/ Scrip Code - 526807 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of letter of confirmation in lieu of Duplicate 
Share Certificate 

Unit: 
Ref: 

SEAMEC Ltd. (CIN : L63032MH1986PLC154910) 
Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Pursuant to the request received from shareholders of the Company listed below, the Company has issued 
letters of confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates for Share Certificates reported as lost / 
misplaced etc. by the said Shareholders in pursuance of SEBI Circular no. 
SEBI/HO/SIRSD_RTAMB/P /CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022. 

Th D t e a a per auung o e up1ca e are er 1cates m 1eu o t . . t th D r t Sh C tif . r ngm are er 1ca es 1s given e ow: f O · . al Sh C tif t b l 
Sr. Folio Name of the Misplaced New Distinctive Nos 
No. No. shareholder(s) Certificate Certificate 

1. 043054 SATISH CHANDRA 
DIMRI 

2. 013469 SURESH R KINI J/H 
RAMESH R KINI 

3. 024979 BHUPENDRA K SHAH 
4. 028996 KUSUM MISHRA 

This is for your kind information. 

Thanking you. 

Yours faithfully, 

For SEAMEC LIMITED 

S. N. Mohanty 
PRESIDENT 

No. 
124843 

49761 

78639 
83528 

Corporate Affairs, Legal and Company Secretary 

No. 
147539 

147540 

147541 
147542 

Please visit us at: www.seamec.in 

CONTRACTOR MEMBER (kl (kl 
GIMCA N 

IS09D01: 2D15 MGMT.SYS. tSO 11001: ~,s 

International Marine Contractors Association Certiflod by IRQS Av AC 071 Ceniliird by IRQS 

1750001- 1750100 

28702701 - 28702800 

31590501 - 31590600 
32079401 - 32079500 

~ (kl 
MGMT.SYS. ISO 45001 : 2018 

AvA C071 Certified by IRQS 

No. of 
Shares 

100 

100 

100 
100 

'1 
OHSMS007 


		2022-11-09T16:07:29+0530
	SACHIDANANDA MOHANTY




