

SEAMEC/BSE/DSC/SMO/0911/2022

November 09, 2022

BSE Limited Phirojee Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Trading Symbol / Scrip Code - 526807

Dear Sir,

- Sub:
 Intimation regarding issue of letter of confirmation in lieu of Duplicate

 Share Certificate
 Unit:
 SEAMEC Ltd. (CIN : L63032MH1986PLC154910)
- Ref: <u>Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure</u> <u>Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to the request received from shareholders of the Company listed below, the Company has issued letters of confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates for Share Certificates reported as lost / misplaced etc. by the said Shareholders in pursuance of SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/SIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022.

The Data pertaining to the Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of Original Share Certificates is given below:

Sr.	Folio	Name of the	Misplaced	New	Distinctive Nos	No. of
No.	No.	shareholder(s)	Certificate	Certificate		Shares
			No.	No.		
1.	043054	SATISH CHANDRA DIMRI	124843	147539	1750001 – 1750100	100
2.	013469	SURESH R KINI J/H RAMESH R KINI	49761	147540	28702701 - 28702800	100
3.	024979	BHUPENDRA K SHAH	78639	147541	31590501 - 31590600	100
4.	028996	KUSUM MISHRA	83528	147542	32079401 - 32079500	100

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For SEAMEC LIMITED

S. N. Mohanty PRESIDENT Corporate Affairs, Legal and Company Secretary

